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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:07

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q08  Q19  Lap  

1 91 Phillip PATON 350 1962 Bultaco TSS AC Repl 270 1:10.104 1:10.104

2 38 Greg WATKINS 350 1962 Norton Manx 349 1:11.971 1:11.553 1:11.553

3 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS 250 1:13.092 1:13.092

4 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:15.164 1:24.543 1:15.164

5 80S Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:19.287 1:16.585 1:16.585

6 26 Geoff MADDAFORD / Team Africa 350 1959 Ajs Lenny 350 1:18.034 1:17.635 1:17.635

7 70 Doug CHURCHER / Team Africa 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:18.664 1:18.664

8 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS 250 1:22.133 1:20.117 1:20.117

9 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA Gold Star 350 1:20.171 1:20.171

10 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati MK3 250 1:23.028 1:21.790 1:21.790

11 14 Eric SALMON 350 1955 BSA B31 350 1:25.398 1:21.981 1:21.981

12 333 Noel FERNANDO 350 1960 Ducati Monza 350 1:26.324 1:26.324

13 9 John IMRIE 250 Bultaco 250 1:27.212 1:27.212
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:58:42

Event: Q19 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:07

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 91 Phillip PATON 350 1962 Bultaco TSS AC Repl 270 1:10.104  3 of  5

  2 38 Greg WATKINS 350 1962 Norton Manx 349 1:11.553  2 of  5 1.449 1.449

  3 80S Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:16.585  5 of  5 5.032 6.481

  4 26 Geoff MADDAFORD / Team Africa 350 1959 Ajs Lenny 350 1:17.635  2 of  2 1.050 7.531

  5 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS 250 1:20.117  2 of  3 2.482 10.013

  6 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati MK3 250 1:21.790  5 of  5 1.673 11.686

  7 14 Eric SALMON 350 1955 BSA B31 350 1:21.981  5 of  5 .191 11.877

  8 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:24.543  1 of  1 2.562 14.439

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:58:42

Event: Q19 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:07

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

14 Eric SALMON 1:23.988 1:24.319 1:22.633 1:23.025 1:21.981

24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:24.839 1:23.502 1:22.017 1:22.814 1:21.790

26 Geoff MADDAFORD 1:20.371 1:17.635

28 Mark DAWSON 1:24.543

38 Greg WATKINS 1:14.349 1:11.553 1:12.008 1:11.918 1:12.287

65 Fred SCHAFER 1:23.865 1:20.117 1:20.982

80S Darrell BAILEY 1:22.802 1:18.995 1:17.714 1:16.752 1:16.585

91 Phillip PATON 1:17.895 1:12.319 1:10.104 1:10.804 1:11.901

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:58:42

Event: Q19 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:07

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:27.900 38 Greg WATKINS 1962 Norton Manx 349 1:14.349 1

2:39.453 38 Greg WATKINS 1962 Norton Manx 349 1:11.553 2

4:48.354 91 Phillip PATON 1962 Bultaco TSS AC Repl 

270

1:10.104 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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EVENTS 8, 19, 31, & 42

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:07
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